Cabinet & Tools Breakdown
Cabinet & Tools Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
401 P0643401 CABINET TOP 414 PAW10M HEX WRENCH 10MM
402 PB03M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 16 415 PAW08M HEX WRENCH 8MM
403 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 416 PAW06M HEX WRENCH 6MM
404 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 417 PAW05M HEX WRENCH 5MM
405 P0643405 CABINET BASE 418 PAW04M HEX WRENCH 4MM
406 P0643406 FRONT COVER 419 PAW03M HEX WRENCH 3MM
407 P0643407 GRIZZLY LOGO 420 PAW02.5M HEX WRENCH 2.5MM
408 PS02M PHLP HD SCR M4-.7 X 12 421 PAW02M HEX WRENCH 2MM
409 P0643409 CABINET DOOR 422 PAW01.5M HEX WRENCH 1.5MM
410 P0643410 DOOR LATCH 423 PWR1719 COMBO WRENCH 17/19MM
411 PS08M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 12 424 PWR1214 COMBO WRENCH 12/14MM
412 PN04M HEX NUT M4-.7 425 PWR810 COMBO WRENCH 8/10MM
413 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8
Boring Head Breakdown
Boring Head Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
501 P0643501 KNOB 518 PSB15M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 20
502 P0643502 INDEXING PIN 519 PSB167M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 70
503 P0643503 INDEXING COMPRESSION SPRING 520 P0643520 BORING HEAD ASSY
504 P0643504 KNURLED KNOB 521 P0643521 GUARD FRONT
505 PSB38M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 25 522 PR06M EXT RETAINING RING 16MM
506 PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16 523 P0643523 LOCK COLLAR
507 P0643507 GUARD MOUNT BUSHING REAR 524 P0643524 HOLDDOWN SHAFT
508 P0643508 HEAD SPACER REAR 525 PSS99M SET SCREW M6-1 X 5
509 PLW03M LOCK WASHER 6MM 526 P0643526 HOLDDOWN COMPRESSION SPRING
510 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1 527 P0643527 COLLAR
511 P0643511 GUARD REAR 528 P0643528 HOLDDOWN PAD
512 P0643512 HEAD SPACER FRONT 529 P0643529 HOLDDOWN MOUNT
513 PSB79M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 35 530 PSB07M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 30
514 P0643514 GUARD MOUNT BUSHING FRONT 531 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
515 P0643515 GUARD MOUNT 532 PSB02M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20
516 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 533 PSS07M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 5
517 PSB109M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 50
Label Placement & List
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
601 P0643601 MACHINE ID LABEL 607 P0643607 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL VERT
602 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL VERT 608 P0643608 MODEL NUMBER LABEL
603 P0643603 HAND INJURY LABEL VERT 609 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TCH/UP PAINT
604 PLABEL-11 EYE HAZARD LABEL VERT 610 PPAINT-11 GRIZZLY PUDDY TCH/UP PAINT
605 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 611 P0643611 DOWNFEED SPEED LABEL
606 P0643606 ENTANGLEMENT LABEL VERT
1 year
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!